
BISTRO TWENTY FOUR LTD
24 High Street, Toddington, LU5 6BY

Tel: 01525 873219
Email: hello@bistrotwentyfour.co.uk
Web: www.bistrotwentyfour.co.uk

/cafebistrotwentyfour

@cafebistro24@cafebistro24

/bistrotwentyfour

We aim to deliver table service.  A server will visit your table shortly.  Please note
service is not included. 

All food is freshly prepared.  At busy times there may be delays.  Please ask a member of 
staff for approx waiting times.

Our food may contain traces of nuts.  If you are aware of any dietary conditions or allergies please
ensure that you inform a member of staff whilst ordering.ensure that you inform a member of staff whilst ordering.

PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS

DAY MENU



CHICKEN NEW YORKER
Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and BBQ Sauce - 6.60

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
Chicken with Sweet Chilli Sauce - 6.30

CLUB TWENTY FOUR
Chicken, Bacon, Leuce, Tomato and Mayo - 7.90

BRIE AND BACON - 6.20BRIE AND BACON - 6.20

BRIE AND ONION CHUTNEY - 5.60

HAM AND CHEESE - 5.80

TUNA MAYO MELT
Tuna with Mayo with Melted Cheddar Cheese - 5.80

CHEESE AND TOMATO - 5.60
** Add Addional Onion - 0.60

CHEESE AND PEPPERONI - 5.80CHEESE AND PEPPERONI - 5.80

CHEESE AND MARMITE - 5.60

JUMBO FISH FINGERS 
Two Jumbo Fish Fingers with Tartare Sauce - 7.70

CHEESE OR BEANS - 6.60
** Add Addional Cheese / Beans - 1.10

TUNA MAYO - GLUTEN FREE - 6.90

PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE - 7.80

BRIE AND ONION CHUTNEY - GLUTEN FREE - 6.90

CHICKEN - GLUTEN FREE OPTION - 7.80
With Either Sweet Chilli Sauce (GLUTEN FREE) or BBQ SauceWith Either Sweet Chilli Sauce (GLUTEN FREE) or BBQ Sauce

BUTTERNUT GOBI DHANSAK (VEGAN) - 9.20
Vegan curry, cauliflower florets, buernut squash, red 
onions, red peppers, split peas and lenls in a spiced sauce

BREAKFAST MENU
Served Until 12pm

BREAKFAST MENU
Served Until 12pm

LUNCH MENU
Served From 12pmFULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Bacon, Egg, Toast, Sausage with Beans or Plum 
Tomatoes - 6.70

THE BIG BREAKFAST
2 x Sausages, 2 x Bacon, 2 x Toast, Hash Brown
Mushrooms, Egg and Beans or Plum Tomatoes - 10.50

ADD ADDITIONAL ITEMSADD ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Hash Brown, Egg, Mushrooms, Beans, Plum 
Tomatoes or One Toast 1.10  
Sausage, Bacon or Black Pudding - 1.50

VEGGIE BREAKFAST
Vegan Sausage, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Toast
and Beans or Plum Tomatoes - 8.50

EGGS BENEDICTEGGS BENEDICT
Two Poached Eggs on an English Muffin with English
Farm Ham Drizzled Hollandaise Sauce - 8.20
**Swap Ham for Smoked Salmon - 0.70

AVOCADO AND ROCKET MUFFIN - VEGAN OPTION
Toasted English Muffin with Smashed 
Avocado and rocket 5.90
** Add Smoked Salmon - 3.00** Add Smoked Salmon - 3.00

BEANS, SCRAMBLED EGG OR TOMATOES ON TOAST
Two Slices of Toast With Your Selected Topping - 4.70
**Childrens Half Poron available 2.30

THE MONTY
Two Poached Eggs on Two Toast - 4.70

BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR BAP
3 Pieces of Bacon or 2 Sausages Served in Bread 3 Pieces of Bacon or 2 Sausages Served in Bread 
or Bap - 4.70

BREAKFAST SANDWICH / BAP
2 x Sausage, 2 x Bacon and a Fried Egg - 6.70

OMELETTE 
2 Egg Omelee with Cheese, Ham & Mixed Peppers - 6.50

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES
3 x Pancakes Drizzled With Either Maple Syrup or 3 x Pancakes Drizzled With Either Maple Syrup or 
Hersheys Chocolate Sauce - 5.40
** Add Bacon 1.50 Ice Cream - 1.50

TOAST - 2 SLICES - GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE - 1.60

JAMS, MARMALADE OR MARMITE - 0.45

YOUR CHOICE OF PANINI SERVED 
WITH SIDE SALAD OR NACHOS WITH OPTIONAL COLESLAW

JACKET POTATOES - ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD 
WITH OPTIONAL COLESLAW

........................................................



CHILLI CON CARNE
Delicious Homemade Chilli Served with Rice - 8.20

LOADED POTATO SKINS - GLUTEN FREE
Two Delicious Skins Filled with Cheddar and Bacon and 
Served With Salad and Garlic Mayo - 6.60

LOADED NACHOS
Nachos With Salsa, Mature Cheddar Cheese and OponalNachos With Salsa, Mature Cheddar Cheese and Oponal
Jalapeno Peppers - 5.80  ** Add Side of Beef Chilli - 4.20

HAM EGG AND CHIPS
Two Slices of English Farm Ham Served With Fried Egg and
Chips - 7.80

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHIPS
Two Korker Sausages Served With Fried Egg and Chips -7.80

BUTTERNUT GOBI DHANSAK (VEGAN)BUTTERNUT GOBI DHANSAK (VEGAN)
Vegan curry, cauliflower florets, buernut squash, red onions, 
red peppers, split peas and lenls in a spiced sauce - 9.30

SCAMPI
Delicious Scampi Served with Lemon, Salad, Chips and
Tartare Sauce - 8.50

FISH AND CHIPS
Baered Cod Fillet Served with Chips and Peas - 9.50Baered Cod Fillet Served with Chips and Peas - 9.50

6OZ BEEFBURGER
Delicious Gourmet Burger  - 9.60

6OZ CHEESE AND BACON BURGER
Delicious Gourmet Burger Topped With Monterey Cheese 
and Slice of Bacon - 11.30

SPICY ROSSCO CHILLI 6OZ BURGER
Delicious Gourmet Burger Topped With Montrerey Cheese, Delicious Gourmet Burger Topped With Montrerey Cheese, 
a Slice of Bacon, Jalapenos, Leuce and Tomato and 
Drizzled with Hot Chipotle Sauce - 12.50

CHICKEN BURGER
Slightly Spiced Chicken Breast in Breadcrumbs - 9.60

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)
Sliced Halloumi Served on Leuce, Cucmber and Tomato
with Garlic Mayo - 10.70with Garlic Mayo - 10.70

SPICY VEGAN BURGER
Oriental inspired burger with coriander, chilli, lemon grass 
coated in black onion with red lenl crumb.  Served in a 
vegan bap with mixed leaf salad and chips - 14.30

ADD EXTRA 6OZ BEEF BURGER - 3.50
ADD SLICE OF BACON - 1.50
ADD SLIDE OF MONTEREY CHEESE - 1.10ADD SLIDE OF MONTEREY CHEESE - 1.10
ADD FRIED EGG - 1.10

CHIPS - GLUTEN FREE (V) - 3.00
CHEESY CHIPS - (V) - 3.30
SPICY CHIPS - GLUTEN FREE (V) - 3.20

HALLOUMI  FRIES (V)
4 x Delicious Fries Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce - 4.70

GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS (V)GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS (V)
6 x Mushrooms Served with Salad and Garlic Mayo - 

MUFFINS - 2.40
TRAY BAKES - 2.40

HOME MADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - GLUTEN FREE - 2.50
CARROT CAKE - GLUTEN FREE - 3.80
JAFFA ORANGE CAKE - 3.80
APPLE CINNAMON CARAMEL SLICE - 3.50

ADDITIONAL BISCOFF BISCUITS - 0.50ADDITIONAL BISCOFF BISCUITS - 0.50

** Add Scoop of Gelato Ice to any dessert.  - 1.70

PER SCOOP - 1.70

LUNCH MENU
Served From 12pm

LUNCH MENU
Served From 12pm

BURGER BAR - ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND CHIPS 
AND A CHOICE OF BRIOCHE BUN WITH SESAME SEEDS

 OR TOASTED WHITE BAP TOPPED WITH LETTUCE AND TOMATO

PUB CLASSICS

SIDE ORDERS

JOE DELUCCI’S GELATO - SEASONAL 
CHOOSE FROM OUR EXCLUSIVE ITALIAN GELATO RANGE ON DISPLAY
ASK SERVER FOR ADDITIOAL FLAVOURS - VEGAN AVAILABLE

CAKES AND DESSERTS
** Note - All Cakes Are Subject to Daily

Change.  Please See Our Counter For Daily Offerings**
***Our Products May Contain Traces of Nuts***

**Feeling Hungry?  Build a Burger By Adding 
Addional Extra Toppings**

........................................................



PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE - 6.10

SAUSAGE AND ONION - 6.00

BACON LETTUCE AND TOMATO - 6.00

CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken, Bacon, Leuce, Tomato and Mayo - 6.60

HAM AND WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD - 5.40

BRIE AND ONION CHUTNEY - 5.50BRIE AND ONION CHUTNEY - 5.50

TUNA MAYO - 5.50

EGG MAYO - 5.50

CHEESE - 5.10

ADD ADDITIONAL FILLINGS
Tomato, Onion, Cheese, Ham, Cranberry - 0.90

BBQ CHICKEN - 7.40

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN - GLUTEN FREE - 7.40

PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE - 7.40

HAM - GLUTEN FREE - 7.30

TUNA MAYO - GLUTEN FREE - 7.30

BRIE AND ONION CHUTNEY - 7.40

CHEESE AND ONION CHUTNEY - GLUTEN FREE - 7.40CHEESE AND ONION CHUTNEY - GLUTEN FREE - 7.40

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS
Chicken Breast Nuggets Served With Chips - 4.70

SAUSAGE AND CHIPS
2 x Korker Sausages Served With Chips - 4.70

JUMBO FISH FINGER AND CHIPS
1 x Jumbo Fish Finger Served with Chips - 4.70

LUNCH MENU
Served From 12pm

LUNCH MENU
Served From 12pm

OTHER INFORMATION

/CAFEBISTROTWENTYFOUR

/BISTROTWENTYFOUR

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS TO BE KEPT UP 
TO DATE WITH NEWS AND EVENTS

SALADS
ALL CONSIST OF ICEBERG LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, 
RED ONION, PEPPERS AND YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPING 

AS FOLLOWS 

FILLED SANDWICHES OR BAPS - ALL SERVED WITH SALAD OR 
NACHOS AND OPTIONAL COLESLAW
GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE

CHILDRENS MENU
**All Served With Either Mixed Veg or Beans **

BEANS, SCRAMBLED EGGS OR TOMATO ON TOAST 
ALSO AVAILABLE IN CHILDRENS 

PORTIONS - SEE BREAKFAST MENU FOR DETAILS

 **ALCOHOL AVAILABLE FROM 11am

**LIVE SPORTS AVAILABLE ON SCREENS 
ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF IF REQUIRED

**EVENING MENU AVAILABLE THURSDAY
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
BOOKING REQUIRED

****QUIZ NIGHT LAST THURSDAY OF EACH
MONTH.  FROM 8PM

**PRIVATE BOOKINGS AVAILABLE, PLEASE
ASK FOR DETAILS

........................................................


